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Your Ready to Read Team: 
Helping Parents Get Kids 
Ready for 

Kindergarten 
 

We’ll help you be your child’s first 
teacher.  

Parents and caregivers with children 
birth to five receive  

a free Ready to Read Literacy Kit  
after attending our walk-in training.  Stop by within the times listed.  

 
NOVEMBER 2012 
 
Sat.,    Nov. 3 2-3 p.m. Southeast Branch 
Mon.,  Nov. 5 2-3 p.m. Northside Branch 
Tue.,   Nov. 6 6-7 p.m. Livingston Branch 
Tue.,   Nov. 13 2-3 p.m.  Linden Branch 
Thu.,   Nov. 15 11-12 p.m. Parsons Branch 
Sat.,   Nov. 17 1-2 p.m. Whitehall Branch* 
Mon.,  Nov. 19 11-12 p.m. Northern Lights 
Sun.,  Nov. 25 2-3 p.m. Karl Rd. Branch 
Tue.,  Nov. 27 11-12 p.m. Martin Luther King Branch 
Thu.,  Nov. 29 11-12 p.m. Franklinton Branch 
Thu.,  Nov. 29 6-7 p.m. Hilltop Branch* 
 

For more information: 614-479-3450 
Para más información: 614-479-3468 
*Se habla español 

DECEMBER 2012 
 
Mon.,  Dec. 3 2-3 p.m. Northside Branch 
Wed.,  Dec. 5 11-12 p.m. Northern Lights Branch 
Sun.,  Dec. 9 2-3 p.m. Southeast Branch  
Mon.,  Dec. 10 6-7p.m. Linden Branch 
Tue.,  Dec. 11 11-12 p.m. Driving Park Branch 
Sat.,  Dec. 15 1-2 p.m. Whitehall Branch* 
Sun.,  Dec. 16 2-3 p.m. Karl Rd. Branch 
Mon.,  Dec. 17 11-12 p.m. Hilltop Branch* 
Wed.,  Dec. 19 11-12 p.m. Parsons Branch 
Sat.,   Dec. 22 12-1p.m. Main Library 
 

JANUARY 2013 
 
Thur.,   Jan. 3 2-3 p.m. Southeast Branch 
Tues.,  Jan. 8 2-3 p.m. Northside Branch 
Thu.,   Jan. 10 6-7 p.m.  Livingston Branch 
Wed.,   Jan. 16 11-12 p.m. Driving Park 
Thu.,   Jan. 17 6-7 p.m. Hilltop Branch* 
Sat.,   Jan. 19 1-2 p.m. Whitehall Branch* 
Sun.,  Jan. 20 1-2 p.m. Karl Rd. Branch 
Mon.,  Jan. 21 11-12 p.m. Northern Lights Branch 
Wed.,  Jan. 23 2-3 p.m. Main Library 
Sat.,  Jan. 26 2-3 p.m. Parsons Branch 
Mon.,  Jan. 28 11-12 p.m. Linden Branch 
Thu.,  Jan. 31 11-12 p.m. Franklinton Branch 
 

FEBRUARY 2013 
 
Sat.,    Feb. 2 2-3 p.m. Northern Lights Branch 
Mon.,  Feb. 4 11-12  p.m. Martin Luther King Branch 
Wed.,   Feb. 6 2-3 p.m. Livingston Branch 
Fri.,   Feb. 8 11-12 p.m.  Driving Park Branch 
Wed.,   Feb. 13 6-7 p.m. Southeast 
Thurs,  Feb  14 2-3 p.m. Parsons Branch 
Sat.,   Feb. 16 1-2 p.m. Whitehall Branch* 
Tues.,  Feb. 19 1-2 p.m. Linden Branch 
Wed.,   Feb. 20 2-3 p.m. Northside Branch 
Thurs,  Feb. 21 11-12 p.m. Franklinton Branch 
Sun.,  Feb. 24 1-2 p.m. Main Library 
Tue.,  Feb. 26 6-7 p.m. Hilltop Branch* 
Thu.,  Feb. 28 11-12 p.m. Karl Rd. Branch 
 



	
  

	
  

 

Columbus	
  Metropolitan	
  Library	
  Locations	
  and	
  Hours	
  

Driving Park Branch 
1566 E. Livingston Ave. 
Columbus, OH 43205 
Mon.-Thu.: 10 a.m.-8 p.m. 
Fri. & Sat.: 10 a.m.-6 p.m. 
Sun.: Closed 
 
Dublin Branch 
75 N. High St. 
Dublin, OH 43017 
Mon.-Thu.: 9 a.m.-9 p.m. 
Fri. & Sat.: 9 a.m.-6 p.m. 
Sun.: 1-5 p.m. 
 
Franklinton Branch 
1061 W. Town St. 
Columbus, OH 43222 
Mon.-Thu.: 10 a.m.-8 p.m. 
Fri. & Sat.: 10 a.m.-6 p.m. 
Sun.: Closed 
 
Gahanna Branch 
310 Granville St. 
Gahanna, OH 43230 
Mon.-Thu.: 9 a.m.-9 p.m. 
Fri. & Sat.: 9 a.m.-6 p.m. 
Sun.: 1-5 p.m. 
 
Hilliard Branch 
4772 Cemetery Rd. 
Hilliard, Oh 43026 
Mon.-Thu.: 9 a.m.-9 p.m. 
Fri. & Sat.: 9 a.m.-6 p.m. 
Sun.: 1-5 p.m. 
 
Hilltop Branch 
511 S. Hague Ave. 
Columbus, OH 43204 
Mon.-Thu.: 9 a.m.-9 p.m. 
Fri. & Sat.: 9 a.m.-6 p.m. 
Sun.: 1-5 p.m. 
 
Karl Road Branch 
5590 Karl Rd. 
Columbus, OH 43229 
Mon.-Thu.: 9 a.m.-9 p.m. 
Fri. & Sat.: 9 a.m.-6 p.m. 
Sun.: 1-5 p.m. 
 
	
  

Linden Branch 
2223 Cleveland Ave. 
Columbus, OH 43211 
Mon.-Thu.: 10 a.m.-8 p.m. 
Fri. & Sat.: 10 a.m.-6 p.m. 
Sun.: Closed 
 
Livingston Branch 
3434 E. Livingston Ave. 
Columbus, OH 43227 
Mon.-Thu.: 10 a.m.-9 p.m. 
Fri. & Sat.: 10 a.m.-6 p.m. 
Sun.: Closed 
 
Martin Luther King Branch 
1600 E. Long St. 
Columbus, OH 43203 
Mon.-Thu.: 10 a.m.-8 p.m. 
Fri. & Sat.: 10 a.m.-6 p.m. 
Sun.: Closed 
 
New Albany Branch 
200 Market St. 
New Albany, OH 43054 
Mon.-Thu.: 9 a.m.-9 p.m. 
Fri. & Sat.: 9 a.m.-6 p.m. 
Sun.: 1-5 p.m. 
 
Northern Lights Branch 
4093 Cleveland Ave. 
Columbus, OH 43224 
Mon.-Thu.: 10 a.m.-9 p.m. 
Fri. & Sat.: 10 a.m.-6 p.m. 
Sun.: Closed 
 
Northside Branch 
1423 N. High St. 
Columbus, OH 43201 
Mon.-Thu.: 10 a.m.-8 p.m. 
Fri. & Sat.: 10 a.m.-6 p.m. 
Sun.: Closed 
 
Main Library 
96 S. Grant Ave. 
Columbus, OH 43215 
Mon-Thu.: 9 a.m.-9 p.m. 
Fri. & Sat.: 9 a.m.-6 p.m. 
Sun.: 1-5 p.m. 
 
 
 
 

Parsons Branch 
845 Parsons Ave. 
Columbus, OH 43206 
Mon.-Thu.: 10 a.m.-8 p.m. 
Fri. & Sat.: 10 a.m.-6 p.m. 
Sun.: Closed 
 
Reynoldsburg Branch 
1402 Brice Rd. 
Reynoldsburg, OH 43068 
Mon.-Thu.: 9 a.m.-9 p.m. 
Fri. & Sat.: 9 a.m.-6 p.m. 
Sun.: 1-5 p.m. 
 
Shepard Branch 
790 N. Nelson Rd. 
Columbus, OH 43219 
Mon.-Thu.: 10 a.m.-8 p.m. 
Fri. & Sat.: 10 a.m.-6 p.m. 
Sun.: Closed 
 
South High Branch 
3540 S. High St. 
Columbus, OH 43207 
Mon.-Thu.: 10 a.m.-9 p.m. 
Fri. & Sat.: 10 a.m.-6 p.m. 
Sun.: Closed 
 
Southeast Branch 
3980 S. Hamilton Rd. 
Groveport, OH 43125 
Mon.-Thu.: 9 a.m.-9 p.m. 
Fri. & Sat.: 9 a.m.-6 p.m. 
Sun.: 1-5 p.m. 
 
Whetstone Branch 
3909 N. High St. 
Columbus, OH 43214 
Mon.-Thu.: 9 a.m.-9 p.m. 
Fri. & Sat.: 9 a.m.-6 p.m. 
Sun.: 1-5 p.m. 
 
Whitehall Branch 
4371 E. Broad St. 
Whitehall, OH 43213 
Mon.-Thu.: 10 a.m.-9 p.m. 
Fri. & Sat.: 10 a.m.-6 p.m. 
Sun.: Closed 
	
  

	
  

	
  


